
Skipper's Dream

I. A fateful trip.

Kevin D. Henry

II. Setting sail on a three hour tour.

III. A mighty sailing man.

IV. An uncharted desert isle.

Bb Trumpet
Bb Trumpet

Horn
Trombone

Tuba or Bass Trombone

Imagine it was all a dream...
Inspired by one of the great sit-coms from back in the day- Gilligan's Island, this piece is 
full of bravado; sensitivity;ebb and flow; Sturm und Drang; and a few sea chanties and 

nautical themes thrown into the mix. Oh, let's not forget the hidden Morse code messages 
in the muted trumpets either. 

tbonemusicent.com

Note: Movements I and IV are suitable as shorter, "stand alone" pieces.  
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I. A fateful trip.
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II. Setting sail on a three hour tour.
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III. A mighty sailing man.
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IV. An uncharted desert isle.



















13

    

   



   

   






     

 
  



   
 

     





         

  

     




15


 



























16

        

 
      

       

  
 

 

     





     

    

        

    

    

     

     

     

   
  

     









  

  

  

  

















19



    


 
       

   

   

    

      

  
   

    

        

  

  

        

      

      

    

   

     

   
 

    




 



 





21







































23

    

   



   

   






     

 
  



   
 

    







    

    

       

    

    











25

   

   

 

   

   


 









































































27

    

    

       

    

    

   


     




   

       




  

   

   

       

   

   

  

  

 


    

  



























31

     

     

       

     

     

     

        

 
          

               

               










       

        

              

       



 







  











    

    

    
    

   

22



















 
       

 
       

 
    

    

  











34

 
     

 
     

 
  

   

  



        

        

      

      













     

       

   





































38

 
       

 
       

  

     


       









  
   

  
   

    

   

   



        

    

      
 

    

     

     

  

  

  


no rit.








 

 





 



























     

     







(‰=Œ)42

 
  

  

     







     

     







 
  

 

    



    

    


(ossia-bass trombone)

 




 

 

 

 









23



















46

     

     



 








 
  

  

     



    










 








     

     



       












 



 






 
  

 

    



   









 





 








 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 























  

  

 
  

  







(bell tones)

(bell tones)



50



   

   

 
  

  





  

  

 
  

  





 
  

 
  

 
  

 



  

  

 

 

 

 

  

 


 

 


 






























54



  

  

 
  

  





   

   

 
  

  

   




  

  

 
  

  

     



  

  

 
  

 

    

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


 

 

 

 





24

















































    

     

    

    

    












58 (‰=‰)

    

     

    

    

    

     

     

    

    


   

 
  

     

      


    

     


    

(‰=‰)



 










 










 










 


  

  





































62 
   

     

 
    


 

     

     

    

     

 
    


 


    

  
  

    

     

 
    

  

     


 

  

    

     


    

     


    




 








 







  





  


 


  

  





































66

     

     


    

  

  
cresc.

cresc.

     

     


    

  

  

     

     


    

  

  

  

  


 

  


 





















  














  














  




 




 
 

 

25































    


         

  

     

(Œ=‰)









70

  
    

 

    
   

       

          

     


   

   

        

    

    








 





























73

    

    

     

   
  

     



    

         

   

   

 
        


     

      

    

       

  

  

  

  

  


















76     

    

        

        

    

     

    

     

   
 

    



*To Coda 
    

   



   

   












 







26

*This movement may be performed as a stand alone piece. Go directly to the Coda if the other movements are omitted.  
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